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MFOS POCKET BIKE 2025

August 17, 2025

o n e

MOTORSPORTS

ASSOCIATION OF MALAYSIA

MFQOS Pocket Bike

Rookie

Race 2

- Rookie

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:10:35

Sepang DEC 0.000 km
8/17/2025 15:10 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 34.091 +1.629 15:17:22.232 10 42916 +7.836 15:16:48.945
(17) WAN FAITH MIKAEL B MOHD MUZRI 13 34.555 +2.093 15:17:56.787 11 48.917 +13.837 15:17:37.862
1 32.846 +0.745 15:11:09.765 14 33.473 +1.011 15:18:30.260 12 41.563 +6.483 15:18:19.425
2 32.307 +0.206 15:11:42.072
3 32.218 +0.117 15:12:14.290 (13) MUHD RAQIB B MOHD ROZMAN (33) MUHD AZWAR AMIN B TAHIRUDDIN
4 32.101 15:12:46.391 1 35.501 +2.227 15:11:13.002 1 39.548 +1.851 15:11:19.054
5 32.400 +0.299 15:13:18.791 2 33.274 15:11:46.276 2 38.552 +0.855 15:11:57.606
6 32.553 +0.452 15:13:51.344 3 33.517 +0.243 15:12:19.793 3 37.894 +0.197 15:12:35.500
7 33.072 +0.971 15:14:24.416 4 33.805 +0.531 15:12:53.598 4 38.423 +0.726 15:13:13.923
8 32.458 +0.357 15:14:56.874 5 33.344 +0.070 15:13:26.942 5 37.852 +0.155 15:13:51.775
9 32.531 +0.430 15:15:29.405 6 33.670 +0.396 15:14:00.612 6 39.907 +2.210 15:14:31.682
10 32.745 +0.644 15:16:02.150 7 37.132 +3.858 15:14:37.744 7 38.035 +0.338 15:15:09.717
11 33.496 +1.395 15:16:35.646 8 33.658 +0.384 15:15:11.402 8 38.741 +1.044 15:15:48.458
12 32.782 +0.681 15:17:08.428 9 35.271 +1.997 15:15:46.673 9 37.697 15:16:26.155
13 32.822 +0.721 15:17:41.250 10 33.640 +0.366 15:16:20.313 10 37.886 +0.189 15:17:04.041
14 33.770 +1.669 15:18:15.020 1" 34.035 +0.761 15:16:54.348 11 39.721 +2.024 15:17:43.762
12 34.534 +1.260 15:17:28.882 12 39.214 +1.517 15:18:22.976
(8) NOR ADAM HARRIS B NOR AZMAN 13 34.464 +1.190 15:18:03.346
1 33.946 +1.707 15:11:11.080 14 34.427 +1.153 15:18:37.773 (20) MUHD QALIFA RAZIQ B MUHD AKBAR AL-AMIN
2 32.901 +0.662 15:11:43.981 1 38.359 +0.527 15:11:16.642
3 32.873 +0.634 15:12:16.854 (12) AYDAN HAFREEZ BIN ABDUL HAFIZ 2 38.444 +0.612 15:11:55.086
4 32.239 15:12:49.093 1 37.197 +3.236 15:11:15.952 3 38.113 +0.281 15:12:33.199
5 32.576 +0.337 15:13:21.669 2 34.207 +0.246 15:11:50.159 4 37.844 +0.012 15:13:11.043
6 34.625 +2.386 15:13:56.294 3 35.047 +1.086 15:12:25.206 5 38.518 +0.686 15:13:49.561
7 33.131 +0.892 15:14:29.425 4 34.581 +0.620 15:12:59.787 6 40.785 +2.953 15:14:30.346
8 32.423 +0.184 15:15:01.848 5 35.292 +1.331 15:13:35.079 7 38.371 +0.539 15:15:08.717
9 32.998 +0.759 15:15:34.846 6 34.428 +0.467 15:14:09.507 8 39.499 +1.667 15:15:48.216
10 32.789 +0.550 15:16:07.635 7 35.592 +1.631 15:14:45.099 9 37.832 15:16:26.048
11 34.168 +1.929 15:16:41.803 8 34.233 +0.272 15:15:19.332 10 38.883 +1.051 15:17:04.931
12 33.140 +0.901 15:17:14.943 9 33.961 15:15:53.293 11 38.275 +0.443 15:17:43.206
13 32.699 +0.460 15:17:47.642 10 34.825 +0.864 15:16:28.118 12 40.816 +2.984 15:18:24.022
14 33.479 +1.240 15:18:21.121 1" 35.208 +1.247 15:17:03.326
12 34.260 +0.299 15:17:37.586 (19) ARDHANI BAKTI B MUHD ASYAARI
(16) WAN AYDEN MALEEQ B WAN MOHD MUZRI 13 34.364 +0.403 15:18:11.950 1 40.752 +1.955 15:11:20.471
1 33.959 +1.766 15:11:11.277 14 34.388 +0.427 15:18:46.338 2 39.332 +0.535 15:11:59.803
2 32.762 +0.569 15:11:44.039 3 39.293 +0.496 15:12:39.096
3 32.461 +0.268 15:12:16.500 (48) MUHD AL-FATEH ISKANDAR B MOHD AL-QOMARUL 4 39.198 +0.401 15:13:18.294
4 32.193 15:12:48.693 1 38.687 +3.835 15:11:16.997 5 40.522 +1.725 15:13:58.816
5 32.369 +0.176 15:13:21.062 2 38.437 +3.585 15:11:55.434 6 38.797 15:14:37.613
6 33.646 +1.453 15:13:54.708 3 36.667 +1.815 15:12:32.101 7 39.404 +0.607 15:15:17.017
7 33.827 +1.634 15:14:28.535 4 35.317 +0.465 15:13:07.418 8 39.694 +0.897 15:15:56.711
8 33.224 +1.031 15:15:01.759 5 35.686 +0.834 15:13:43.104 9 40.173 +1.376 15:16:36.884
9 33.266 +1.073 15:15:35.025 6 34.852 15:14:17.956 10 40.018 +1.221 15:17:16.902
10 32.790 +0.597 15:16:07.815 7 36.554 +1.702 15:14:54.510 11 39.752 +0.955 15:17:56.654
1 34.509 +2.316 15:16:42.324 8 34.931 +0.079 15:15:29.441 12 38.936 +0.139 15:18:35.590
12 33.087 +0.894 15:17:15.411 9 35.788 +0.936 15:16:05.229
13 32.325 +0.132 15:17:47.736 10 36.691 +1.839 15:16:41.920 (7) KIDEN KHOO YUN SHEN
14 35.157 +2.964 15:18:22.893 1 35.456 +0.604 15:17:17.376 1 40.815 +2.476 15:11:20.891
12 36.940 +2.088 15:17:54.316 2 39.288 +0.949 15:12:00.179
(6) WAN HAQIM AL MAHDI B WAN HAQIMI 13 36.072 +1.220 15:18:30.388 3 39.403 +1.064 15:12:39.582
1 34.914 +2.452 15:11:11.829 4 39.270 +0.931 15:13:18.852
2 32.689 +0.227 15:11:44.518 (43) ZUL AKIF B MUHD ZULFAHMI 5 39.716 +1.377 15:13:58.568
3 32.989 +0.527 15:12:17.507 1 38.504 +3.424 15:11:17.486 6 46.596 +8.257 15:14:45.164
4 32.462 15:12:49.969 2 37.601 +2.521 15:11:55.087 7 38.633 +0.294 15:15:23.797
5 33.971 +1.509 15:13:23.940 3 35.972 +0.892 15:12:31.059 8 38.339 15:16:02.136
6 34.938 +2.476 15:13:58.878 4 35.979 +0.899 15:13:07.038 9 40.367 +2.028 15:16:42.503
7 34.880 +2.418 15:14:33.758 5 35.813 +0.733 15:13:42.851 10 39.637 +1.298 15:17:22.140
8 35.013 +2.551 15:15:08.771 6 35.889 +0.809 15:14:18.740 1 1:08.554 +30.215 15:18:30.694
9 33.009 +0.547 15:15:41.780 7 36.587 +1.507 15:14:55.327
10 32.740 +0.278 15:16:14.520 8 35.622 +0.542 15:15:30.949 (49) MUHD NOR ADAM B MOHD NOR ASRAF
11 33.621 +1.159 15:16:48.141 9 35.080 15:16:06.029 1 44.199 +0.352 15:11:24.191
Orbits
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MFQOS Pocket Bike

Rookie Sepang DEC 0.000 km ._._.
Race 2 - Rookie 8/17/2025 15:10 . ......

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:10:35

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:20.409 +36.562 15:12:44.600
3 44.710 +0.863 15:13:29.310
4 45.585 +1.738 15:14:14.895
5 46.975 +3.128 15:15:01.870
6 49.316 +5.469 15:15:51.186
7 50.639 +6.792 15:16:41.825
8 46.325 +2.478 15:17:28.150
9 44.807 +0.960 15:18:12.957
10 43.847 15:18:56.804
Orbits
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